
6460 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 21 OCTOBER, 1930.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907
1928—Notice

to

Post Office—Telephones—Notice

Ecclesiastical Commission—Notice

Gas Undertakings Acts, 1929—Notice...

Wigan Corporation Act, 1921—Notice

Darlington Corporation (Transport,
&c.) Act, 1925—Notice

H.M. Land Registry—Notice ...

Treasury Weekly Statement

Bullion and Specie—Notice

Cereals, Average Prices of

British Corn — Statement Showing
Weekly Returns

Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-
riages ...

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908
and the Companies Act, 1929—
Notices...

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notice

Partnerships Dissolved ...

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices

PAGE

6397

6405

6406

6406

6406

6408

6408

6410

6412

6414

6416

6418

6419

6419

6419

6428

6428

6430

6438

PAGE

Hygienic Bottle Co., Ltd.—Notice ... 6439

Petition for Extension of term of
Patent—Notice 6439

Queen Anne's Bounty—Notice... ... 6439-
Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ... 6439

Scotch Bankrupts 6439

The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Notices 6440

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—

Receiving Orders

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions ...

Adjudications...

Applications for Discharge ...

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees

Intended Dividends ...

Dividends Declared ,..

Order Annulling, Revoking or Re-
scinding Order

Companies Acts—

First Meetings

Appointment of Liquidator

Release of Liquidators

6441

6442.

6447

6449

6451

6451

6451

6454

6457

6457

6457

6457

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.I.


