6460

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 21 OCTOBER, 1930.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	. 🔪		PAGE	
State Intelligence		•••	6397	
Patents and Designs A	.cts, 1907	to		
1928—Notice			6405	
Post Office-Telephones-	-Notice	•••	6406	
Ecclesiastical Commission	a—Notice	•••	6406	
Gas Undertakings Acts, 1	929—Notic	e	6406	
Wigan Corporation Act,	1921—No	tice	6408	
Darlington Corporation	n (Transp	ort,		
&c.) Act, 1925—Notice	•••	•••	6408	
H.M. Land Registry-No	tice	•••	6410	
Treasury Weekly Stateme	nt	•••	6412	
Bullion and Specie-Not	ice	••••	6414	
Cereals, Average Prices o	f	•••	6416	
British Corn - Statem	ent Show	ing		
Weekly Returns	• •••	-	6418	
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-				
riages	• •••	•••	6419	
Friendly Societies Act,	1896—Not	ices	6419	
Companies (Consolidatio				
and the Companies			6419	
Notices			0419	
Industrial and Provident 1893-Notice			6428	
Partnerships Dissolved			6428	
-				
Trustee Act, 1925, Section to Creditors			6430	
Change of Name by Deed	Poll—Noti	Ces	6438	

				PAGE
Hygienic Bottle Co., I	.td.—N	otice	•••	643 9
Petition for Extension Patent-Notice				6439
Queen Anne's Bounty				6439
Deeds of Arrangement				6439
Scotch Bankrupts	•••	•••	•••	6439
The Bankruptcy Acts, 2 Notices	1914 ar 	nd 1926 	; 	6440
Bankruptcy Acts, 1914	and 19:	26—		
Receiving Orders	•••		•••	6441
First Meetings and H tions				6442
Adjudications	•••	•••	•••	6447
Applications for Disc	harge	•••		6449
Orders made on Appl charge				6451
Appointments of Trus				6451
Intended Dividends		•••		6451
Dividends Declared				6454
Order Annulling, R scinding Order				6457 [.]
Companies Acts—				
First Meetings	•••	•••	•••	6457
Appointment of Liqu	idator			6457
Release of Liquidator	s.		•••	6457

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.